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（群）

（群）（千）
仲　森　　昌　子
小　森　　千　晶

牧　山　　洋　子
石　渡　　成　美

牧　山　　洋　子
石　渡　　成　美

（群）

第４６回卓球競技・女子ダブルス戦

302

101

5

301

1

104

塩　野　　絵　美
高　岡　　里　吏

（千）

401

102

藤　川　　真　美
川　崎　　文　恵

菊　地 　友紀子
木　村 　奈津美

ＢＥＹ

7
牧　山　　洋　子
石　渡　　成　美

202

402

３位決定戦

2 （東）

201

6 （千）

3 （茨）

4
中　村　美智子
松　木　　直　子

（東）

仲　森　　昌　子
小　森　　千　晶

204

（群）
酒　井　　栄　子
三　澤　　智恵美

12

11
鈴　木　　あずさ

堀　口　　望
（神）

（千）
鈴　木　真由美
佐　藤　　　悠

10

203

103

橋　本　　良　枝
茂　木　　ありさ

林　崎　　美佐子
林　崎　　晴　美

（千）9

（埼）8


